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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2008 - 09/09/2008

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (13th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/23/2008  5:19:57PM

Kings County

 29 EMERGENCY

 182 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 44 FEDERAL

 273 AFFIDAVIT

 1,699 STEPHEN A HARRISON

 1,998 MICHAEL E MCMAHON

 1 MONTEL WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS ALBINO (WRITE-IN)

 3 LUCRETIA REGINA POTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMENIC RECCHIO (WRITE-IN)

 2 DOMENIC RECCHIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN MALATER (WRITE-IN)

 28 CARMINE MARANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 D. M. RECCHIA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,735 

Richmond County

 32 EMERGENCY

 834 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 60 FEDERAL

 1,056 AFFIDAVIT

 2,293 STEPHEN A HARRISON

 10,807 MICHAEL E MCMAHON

 61 CARMINE MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH PARASCANDOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN M (WRITE-IN)

 14 MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALLEN P. CAPPELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN G HYNES, DVM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMINE MARINO (WRITE-IN)

 6 FRANK MORANO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  13,190 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2008 - 09/09/2008

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (13th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/23/2008  5:19:57PM

Total for Democratic Representative in Congress (13th Congressional District)

 61 EMERGENCY

 1,016 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 104 FEDERAL

 1,329 AFFIDAVIT

 3,992 STEPHEN A HARRISON

 12,805 MICHAEL E MCMAHON

 6 FRANK MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN G HYNES, DVM (WRITE-IN)

 28 CARMINE MARANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 D. M. RECCHIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONTEL WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 3 LUCRETIA REGINA POTTER (WRITE-IN)

 14 MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMENIC RECCHIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH PARASCANDOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN M (WRITE-IN)

 61 CARMINE MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALLEN P. CAPPELLI (WRITE-IN)

 2 DOMENIC RECCHIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS ALBINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMINE MARINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN MALATER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,925 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board

Page 3 of 3


